Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education

Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

5403000 HELENA/ W. HELENA SCHOOL DISTRICT
6702 Title VI-B Special Education School Age
6710 Federal Preschool Special Education
6756  Title lI-A
6507 School Imp Grant Year 2

5403023 J.F. Wahl Elementary School

February 2026

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$20,046.56
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$12,616.50
$0.00
$0.00

$22,854.48

$32,663.06
$0.00
$0.00

$22,854.48





