

Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2026

5403000 HELENA/ W. HELENA SCHOOL DISTRICT		<u>Beginning Balance</u>	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	<u>Total Carryover</u>
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$20,046.56	\$12,616.50	\$32,663.06
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6507	School Imp Grant Year 2			
5403023	J.F. Wahl Elementary School	\$0.00	\$22,854.48	\$22,854.48